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See our “High School Curriculum/Resource Advisor” on Amazon.com or our website.

Train up a child
in the way he should go;

even when he is old
he will not depart from it.

Proverbs 22:6
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Use this tracking tool to record all scores in one subject that are worth the same value. Use the additional 
page if needed. This form is only to track grades and does not replace record keeping or evidence.

For additional grading and tracking tools,  see our 120 page High School Curriculum/Resource Advisor
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CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

Math, txt

Lesson 108 pg 256-281
Data
Representa-
tions

Finish ch 7 Fahrenheit 
450 ch 8

20m

50m

20m

1 h

2 20

93 h

4.50

97.50

Lesson 109 Lab 18
Worm / 
Report

Essay: 
Conflicting 
viewpoints

Annotate
ch 8

Lesson 110 AP 
Practice Test
Prep

Ch 7 quiz Ch 8 vocab 
quiz

Lesson 111 AP
Practice Test Prepare for 

debate
Theme essay
intro / concl

Test 19
60 min on
Khan Academy

Field Trip
Science Mu-
seum Special
Exhibit

10:00 
Debate

finish essay
3 main points

Bio, txt History, txt Language, SD
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85 6 7 9

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

Lifeguard
training 5-8

memorize lines
Scene 2

shape quiz
 

3 h 1.5 .25  

 1.5 .15 3 h

2 h

 

3 h 1.5 .20   

1.5 1.5

.5

.5

.5

1.5   

 1.5

    

58 h

7.30

65.30

110 h

6.5

116.5

45 h

2.5

47.5

27 h

5

32

29 h

1.5

30.5

memorize
songs
Scene 2

complete
career eval

Soccer
practice 5-8

Soccer game 
YSA 6-8

 

Lifeguard
training  5-8

practice
11-12:30

Ethics
worksheet

 
 

Certification
Test 5-7

Art class
clay 3-4:30

practice
lines

practice
lines

practice
lines

Review SAT 
practice test 
worksheet

 
 

set-up

 

Health, sd Drama, SD Career Class, sd PE, sd CS
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FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
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ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
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ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:
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85 6 7 9

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

CARRIED OVER
FROM LAST WEEK:

ADD THIS WEEK’S

TOTAL TO DATE:

Week _____  / _____



Statement of Origin & Ownership
This publication is subject to revision at any time, and NARHS reserves 

the right to add, withdraw, or revise any item, program, or provision 
presented in these publications without prior notice.

All rights to these publications are reserved and are protected as copy-
righted material. Parents may duplicate pages in these books for their 
personal family’s use, but no reproduction in any form is to be given, 

sold, bartered, or exchanged with others.
© NARHS 2014, rev. 5.2014
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