Daily Log Book

Record Keeping Book

Student	
Grade	
School Year	

Train up a child in the way he should go; even when he is old he will not depart from it.

Proverbs 22:6

Business Office / North Atlantic Regional High 14 South 6th Avenue / Yakima, WA 98902 / www.narhs.org / 800.882.2828 See our "*High School Curriculum/Resource Advisor*" on Amazon.com or our website.

Grade Tracker Tool

Use this tracking tool to record all scores in one subject that are worth the same value. Use the additional page if needed. This form is only to track grades and does not replace record keeping or evidence.

For additional grading and tracking tools, see our 120 page High School Curriculum/Resource Advisor

Student Name _____ School Year ___/ Grade _____

	Subject:		Subject:	Subject:	Subject:	Subject:	
	Date	Score					
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17	 		[
18							
19							
20	1						

Subject:	Subject:	Subject:	Subject:	Subject:
Total Score				
Divided by				
Average				
Final Grade				

Signature_____

_ Date _____

Subj	ects	1 Math, txt	2 Bio, txt	3 History, txt	4 Language, SD
Monday	Date	Lesson 108	pg 256-281 Data Representa- tions	Finish ch 7	Fahrenheit 450 ch 8 20m
Tuesday	Date	Lesson 109	Lab 18 Worm / Report	Essay: Conflicting viewpoints	Amotate ch 8 50m
Wednesday	Date	Lesson 110	AP Practice Test Prep		Ch 8 vocab qviz 20m
Thursday	Date	Lesson III	AP Practice Test	Prepare for debate	Thene essay intro / concl
Friday	Date	Test 19 60 min on Khan Academy	Field Trip Science Mv- sevm Special Exhibit	10:00 Debate	finish essay 3 main points 2 20
Saturday	Date	······	······		
Sunday	Date	······			
TRACKING	HOURS	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: ADD THIS WEEK'S	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: ADD THIS WEEK'S	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: ADD THIS WEEK'S	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: 93 L ADD THIS WEEK'S 4.50
		TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE: 97.50
Not	es				

5 Health, se	6 Drama, SD	7 Career Class, sc	8 PE, se	9 C S
Lifeguard training 5-8	memorize lines	shape quiz		
training 5-8	Scene Z			
34	1.5	.25		
·····	Memorize	complete	Soccer	
	songs Scene Z	career eval	practice 5-8	
	1.5		34	
Lifeguard training 5-8	practice 11-12:30	Ethics		
training 5-8	11-12:30	worksheet		
34	1.5	.20	·	
		Review SAT		
Certification	Art class	practice test		
Test 5-7	clay 3-4:30	worksheet		
1.5	1.5	1.5		
	practice			
	[; ₁ e5			
	.5	· ·····	· ·····	
	practice		Soccer game	
	lines		75A 6-8	
		· ·····	24	·
			·····	
	practice			set-up
	lines			
		· ·····	· ·····	1.5
CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: 58 Ц	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: IIO Ц	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: 45 Ц	CARRIED OVER FROM LAST WEEK: 27 Ц	29 4
ADD THIS WEEK'S 7.30	ADD THIS WEEK'S 6.5	ADD THIS WEEK'S 2.5	ADD THIS WEEK'S 5	1.5
TOTAL TO DATE: 65.30	TOTAL TO DATE: 116.5	TOTAL TO DATE: 47.5	TOTAL TO DATE: 32	30.5
	10 III 10 DIIIE. 110.2			

Subj	jects	1	2	3	4
lay					
puo		••••••	••••••		
Monday	Date	••••••	••••••		••••••
	Då				
Tuesday					
esc		••••••	••••••		
Tu	Date				
	Ő				
ay		••••••	•••••		
ssd			••••••		••••••
dne			••••••		••••••
Wednesday	Date				
	Ω				
ry I		••••••	•••••		
sda		••••••	•••••		
Thursday					
Ē	Date				
~					
day		••••••	•••••		••••••
Friday					
	Date				
	I				
ay			••••••		••••••
Saturday					
atı		••••••	••••••		
	Date				
Sunday			•••••		
nd					
Su					
	Date			· ·····	
IJ	1	CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER
TRACKING	SE	FROM LAST WEEK:	FROM LAST WEEK:	FROM LAST WEEK:	FROM LAST WEEK:
ACI	COURSE HOURS	ADD THIS WEEK'S	ADD THIS WEEK'S	ADD THIS WEEK'S	ADD THIS WEEK'S
TR	HC	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:
No	tes			· · · · · ·	

			Week	_ /
5	6	7		9
••••••				
•••••				
·····	·····	·····	·····	
••••••				
······	· ·····	·	· ······	·
••••••				••••••
••••••				
······	·	·	·	·
•••••				·····
•••••				
••••••				
••••••				••••••
				••••••
······	·	·	· ·····	·
				••••••
	· ·····	· ·····	· ·····	
CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER	CARRIED OVER	
FROM LAST WEEK:	ADD THIS WEEK'S	ADD THIS WEEK'S	ADD THIS WEEK'S	
TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	TOTAL TO DATE:	

Statement of Origin & Ownership This publication is subject to revision at any time, and NARHS reserves the right to add, withdraw, or revise any item, program, or provision presented in these publications without prior notice.

All rights to these publications are reserved and are protected as copyrighted material. Parents may duplicate pages in these books for their personal family's use, but no reproduction in any form is to be given, sold, bartered, or exchanged with others. © NARHS 2014, rev. 5.2014

NARHS | CED Business Office: 14 South 6th Avenue, Yakima, WA 98902 | 800.882.2828 www.Narhs.org / www.CustomizedEd.org

© Contents of this manual may be copied and used by those registered with NARHS/CED